000 "EBPOMNAKTPEAL"

MHH 3662988370

r. Mockea, yn. OctanoBckui npoesa, 4.5, od. 405

Ten: +7 (495) 782-92-32

r. BopoHex, yn. Bynesap Mobeasl 50B, od. 15

Ten: +7 (473) 202-49-09

MockoBckas obnacTb, r. Mogonbek, yn. PowmHekas, 4.3
Ten/WhatsApp: 8-800 500-00-14

KoMmepuecKkoe npeanoxeHue

KombanH KyxoHHbI 380B FIMAR 12/T

CtpaHa

ApTHKYN
[MpounssoaunTens
Mapka

OnuHa
OnuHaBYnakoske
LLnpuHa
LLnpnHaBYnakoske
BeicoTa
BeicoTaBYnakoske
Bec

BecBYnaroBke

info@pack-euro.ru
621575@mail.ru

(MAcopyOKa + Tepka), apT. 12/T

Utanua
12/T
FIMAR
Fimar
670
750
300
300
510
480

23

26

LleHa - 90385.00 py6.

C yBaxeHwuewm, EBponaktpena
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